Welcome to Lakeview Lounge.

Our extensive beverage selection has been curated to
offer you the finest selection of beer, wine and
seasonally-inspired cocktails.

Meticulously crafted, this list promises the perfect blend
of some of the best regional and international options,
ideal to accompany the spectacular views of Lake Louise
and the Victoria Glacier.

For all other cocktails, place your trust in us.
We thrive off creative freedom and are more than
qualified to deliver a true palate pleaser.



LOT 35 TEA

Imperial Breakfast

Creamy Earl Grey

Pu’er

Decaffeinated English Breakfast
Jasmine Gold Dragon

Oregon Mint

Egyptian Camomoile

Flora’s Berry Garden
Revitalize

HOT BEVERAGES

Princess Louise 1loz
Kahlta, Grand Marnier, Amaretto, coffee

Glacier Warmer 1oz
Baileys, Frangelico, hot chocolate

Sweet Spiced Cider 1oz

Canadian Club Rye, salted caramel syrup, apple juice

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Cappuccino
5.95

Latte
Mocha
Americano
Espresso
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“"There is no end. There is no beginning.
12 There is only the passion of life.”

-Federico Fellini
12
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TEQUILA

Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Reposado
Patrdn Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patrén Cafe

Aha Toro Extra Anejo
Casamigos Resposado
Casamigos Mescal

COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

Courvoisier VS

Rémy Martin XO

Louis XIII de Rémy Martin

20z
24
18
18
52
415

LOCAL SODAS

Grizzly Paw Black Cherry Cola
Grizzly Paw Ginger Beer
Grizzly Paw Grapefruit
Grizzly Paw Rootbeer

THE GRIZZLY PAW

BREWING COMPANY

HOME MADE SODAS

Detox Lemonade with Activated Charcoal
Black & Blue Gingerale

Orange Cranberry

Pineapple Raspberry
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SPARKLING WINE &

CHAMPAGNE

50z
Giusti Prosecco, Italy 15
Taittinger Brut Champagne, France 29
Chateau St. Jean, California 14
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin, France
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut, France
Moét & Chandon Dom Pérignon Brut, France
WHITE WINE

50z
House White 12
Kris Pinot Grigio, Italy 14
Orchard Lane Sauvignon Blanc, N.Z 15
Henry of Pelham Riesling, Ontario 15
Mission Hill Chardonnay, B.C. 16
Acacia Chardonnay, California 17

Pra Soave, Italy

Tinhorn Creek Chardonnay, B.C

Garnier & Fils Chablis, France

CheckMate Artisinal Winery Chardonnay, B.C
Domaine Leflaive Macon-Verzé, France

RUM

WHITE RUM
Flor de Cana 4 year

DARK RUM
Bacardi Dark
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

SPICED RUM
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bayou Spiced

AMBER RUM
Mount Gay Black Barrel

BTL Flor de Cafa 18 year

1oz

15

10
10

10
14

20z

15

15
25

16
16

16
23



WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Writers Tears

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Bearface 7yr

Crown Royal Reserve
Lot 40 Rye

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack

BOURBON

Jim Beam

Bulleit

Knob Creek 9 Years
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Basil Hayden's

1oz

10
12

10
10
11
11

20z

16
19

15
16
16
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18

ROSE

Gérard Betrand Gris Blanc Rosé, France

RED WINE

House Red

Tinto Negro Malbec, Argentina

Anthonij Rupert Cabernet Sauvignon, S.A
Lopez de Haro Rioja Reserva, Spain
Mission Hill Meritage, B.C.

Stag’s Hollow Pinot Noir, B.C.

Bon Anno Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Burrowing Owl Cabernet Sauvignon, B.C
Gramercy Cellars Syrah, U.SA

Fontella Chianti, Italy

Valpolicella, Pra, Italy

Sichel Margaux, France

Castiglion del Bosco Brunello di Montalcino

50z
16

Domaine de Ferrand Chateauneuf du Pape, France

8 oz
24

8 oz

24
25

27
35
34

BTL
75



BOTTLED BEER

USUAL SUSPECTS

Kokanee

Bud Light
Corona
Budweiser

Mill St. Organic
Guinness

CRAFT BOTTLES

Grizzly Paw Beavertail Raspberry Wheat Ale
Big Rock Craft Lager

Brewsters Honest Paul IPA

Blindman Kettle Sour
Hacker Pschorr Weisse Bier

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Erdinger Alkohol Frei
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VODKA & GIN

VODKA

Finlandia

Ketel One

Chopin

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ketel One Citroen
Grey Goose La Poire
Wildlife Distillery
Tito's

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

Hendrick'’s

Wildlife Distillery
Drumshanbo Gunpowder

Martini



LIQUEURS

Aperol

Campari

Lillet

Créme de Cassis
Jagermeister

Lorenzo Inga Amaretto
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Frangelico

Kahlta

Cointreau

Limoncello Zanin

Domaine de Canton
Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green

Giffard Banane Du Brésil
Giffard Abricot Du Roussillon
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao
Chambord

Grand Marnier

Drambuie

1oz

DRAFT & SPECIALTY

Grizzly Paw P6 Blonde Ale
Rutting Elk Red

Stella Artois

Stanley Park Trail Hopper IPA

CIDERS

Big Rock Pear Cider
Big Rock Apple Cider



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

THE HIGHLANDS
Oban

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie Doublewood
Macallan Amber
Glenlivet

Glenlivet

Glenfiddich
Glenfiddich
Glenfiddich

14 year

12 year

12 year
18 year
12 year
15 year
18 year

1oz

18

20z

31

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

ISLAY

Bowmore 12 year
Lagavulin 16 year
Laphroaig 10 year
ISLAND

Highland Park 12 year

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

Suntory Toki
Nirasaki

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

1oz
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